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1 HHGH POWER LED BULB

N

Energy Saving

Input Voltage
CRI

Lumen

CCT

Beam Angle
PE

Holder
Package

Product Overview

T100*175mm
AC220-240V
=80
2400LM
6500K
180°
0.5
E27
Color box

T140%225mm
AC220-240V
=80
4000LM
6500K
180°
0.5
E27
Color box




